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Variety Bloom Colour Bulb 
Size

Price per 
1000

February Gold Yellow/gold trumpet 8/10 cm £150.00

Canaliculatus White/gold cup 8/10 cm £100.00

Jetfire Yellow/org. trumpet 8/10 cm £120.00

Kedron Bright yellow 8/10 cm £105.00

Minnow White/yellow trumpet 8/10 cm £100.00

Rip van Winkle Yellow 8/10 cm £110.00

Tete-a-tete Yellow 8/10 cm £85.00

Tete-a-tete Yellow 10/12 cm £98.00

Miniture Daffodils Sold in units of 250, 500 or 1000

Variety Bloom Colour Bulb 
Size

Price per 
100

Anne Marie Pink 16/17cm £44.00

Carnegie White 16/17cm £44.00

City of Harlem Yellow 16/17cm £44.00

Delft Blue Light blue 16/17cm £44.00

Gypsy Queen Peach 16/17cm £44.00

Ostara Blue 16/17cm £44.00

Pink Pearl Pink 16/17cm £44.00

Spendid Cornelia Mauve 16/17cm £44.00

Hyacinth - Ordinary Sold in units of 100

Variety Bloom Colour Bulb 
Size

Price per 
100

Anne Marie Pink 16/17cm £46.00

City of Harlem Yellow 16/17cm £46.00

Delft Blue Light blue 16/17cm £46.00

Jan Bos Red 16/17cm £46.00

L’Innocence White 16/17cm £46.00

Ostara Blue 16/17cm £46.00

Pink Pearl Pink 16/17cm £46.00

Hyacinth - Prepared Sold in units of 100

Variety Bloom Colour Bulb 
Size

Price per 
100

Bedding Blue Blue 14/15cm £32.00

Bedding Pink Pink 14/15cm £32.00

Bedding Red Red 14/15cm £32.00

Bedding White White 14/15cm £32.00

Bedding Yellow Yellow 14/15cm £32.00

Bedding Mixed Mixed 14/15cm £32.00

Hyacinth - Bedding Sold in units of 100

Variety Bloom Colour Bulb 
Size

Price per 
20Kg

Birma Deep Yellow 12/14cm £37.00

Bridal Crown Double White 12/14cm £43.00

Carlton Yellow 12/14cm £37.00

Dutch Master Golden yellow 12/14cm £37.00

Fortune Yellow/Orange cup 12/14cm £37.00

Geranium White/scarlet cup 12/14cm £39.00

King Alfred Yellow 12/14cm £37.00

Red Devon Lemon yellow 12/14cm £37.00

Sir W. Churchill Cream/orange centre 12/14cm £43.00

Tamara Golden Yellow 12/14cm £37.00

White 
Cheerfulness Creamy white 12/14cm £39.00

Yellow 
Cheerfulness Yellow 12/14cm £39.00

Mixed             
Naturalising Mix 12/14cm £42.00

Daffodfils & Narcissus Sold in 25Kg bags

February Gold Canaliculatus Rip Van Winkle

Carlton Mount Hood
Sir Winston 

Churchill

Delft Blue Gypsy Queen Lady Derby

Pink Pearl Ostara L’Innocence

White 
Cheerfullness Fortune Geranium

prices shown are nett & subject
 to vat at the current rate
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Variety Bloom Colour Bulb 
Size

Price per 
1000

Apeldoorn Orange/red 10/11cm £110.00

Apricot Beauty Salmon 10/11cm £120.00

Attila Purple 10/11cm £110.00

Bellona Golden Yellow 10/11cm £100.00

Blue Aimable Lilac/Blue 10/11cm £135.00

Blushing Apel-
doorn Yellow/Orange 10/11cm £110.00

Cassinii Red 10/11cm £110.00

City Vancouver Soft Yellow 10/11cm £120.00

Cream Flag Cream 10/11cm £120.00

Daydream Apricot/Orange 10/11cm £120.00

Don Quichotte Pink 10/11cm £115.00

Dordogne Orange 10/11cm £120.00

Flaming Flag White Purple 10/11cm £115.00

Ganders Rhapsody White/pink 10/11cm £120.00

Gavota Dark red 10/11cm £120.00

Grand Perfection Cream/Burgundy 10/11cm £120.00

Innuendo Pink 10/11cm £115.00

Inzell White 10/11cm £115.00

Jimmy Orange 10/11cm £115.00

Merry Widow Red/white 10/11cm £112.00

Mickey Mouse Yellow/red 10/11cm £115.00

Mistress Pink 10/11cm £112.00

Orange Brillant Orange 10/11cm £110.00

Orange Cassini Orange/tinged pink 10/11cm £110.00

Passionale Lilac 10/11cm £115.00

Queen Of Night Dark red 10/11cm £115.00

Ronaldo Purple 10/11cm £115.00

Salmon Prince Orange/Peach 10/11cm £115.00

Shirley White/purple 10/11cm £120.00

Van Eijk Dark pink 10/11cm £110.00

White Dream White/yellow 10/11cm £115.00

Yokohama Yellow 10/11cm £110.00

Tulips - Single Early, Darwin, Triumph
Sold in units of 100, 250 or 1000

Variety Bloom Colour Bulb 
Size

Price per 
1000

Angelique Pale pink 10/11cm £140.00

Carlton Deep red 10/11cm £140.00

Cream Upstar Cream 10/11cm £140.00

Monsella Yellow/red 10/11cm £140.00

Monte Carlo Yellow 10/11cm £140.00

Negrita Deep Purple 10/11cm £140.00

Peach Blossom Peach 10/11cm £140.00

Double Early Mix Mixed 10/11cm £140.00

Tulips - Double Sold in units of 100, 250 or 1000

Variety Bloom Colour Bulb 
Size

Price per 
1000

Black Parrot Purple/black 10/11cm £140.00

Blue Parrot Bluish purple 10/11cm £198.00

Eagle Wings Bright Yellow 10/11cm £145.00

Tulips - Parrot Sold in units of 100, 250 or 1000

Prices are subject to change without notice 
and are offered subject to availability

Merrry Widow

Queen Of 
The Night Cassinii

Black Parrot Blue Parrot Rococco

Cream Upstar Monte Carlo Peach Blossom

Variety Bloom Colour Bulb 
Size

Price per 
1000

Cape Cod Apricot 10/11cm £120.00

Fashion Pink/yellow base 10/11cm £120.00

Hearts Delight Red/white 10/11cm £120.00

Johann Strauss White/red 10/11cm £120.00

Pinocchio Red/white 10/11cm £120.00

Red Riding Hood Red 9/10cm £100.00

Red Riding Hood Red 10/11cm £120.00

Stresa Yellow/orange 10/11cm £120.00

Sweetheart Lemon 10/11cm £120.00

Mixed Mixed 10/11cm £120.00

Tulips - Rockery Sold in units of 100, 250 or 1000

Pinocchio Johan Struass Red Riding Hood
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Variety Bulb 
Size

Price per 
1000

Blue 7/8cm £135.00

Purple 7/8cm £135.00

Striped 7/8cm £135.00

White 7/8cm £135.00

Yellow 7/8cm £135.00

Mixed 7/8cm £135.00

Crocus - Large Flowered Sold in units of 250

Variety Bulb 
Size

Price per 
1000

Imperialis Lutea Yellow 5/6cm £2550.00

Meleagris Maroon/purple 5/6cm £99.00

Meleagris Maroon/purple 6/7cm £128.00

Una Vulpis Purple/gold trim 6/7cm £73.00

Fritillaria Sold in units of 100, 250 or 1000

Blue Striped

Showcases

White

Variety Bulb Size Price per 
showcase

SC 1 Prepared Hyacinths (160)  
40 x fondant, Blue Jacket, Jan Bos, Carnegie 16/17cm £85.00

SC 2 Novelty Hyacinths (200)  
50 x Broadway, Woodstock, City of Harlem, Blue 
Trophy

15/16cm £87.50

SC 3 Hyacinths (200) 
50 x China Pink, Blue Jacket, Jan Bos, Gypsy 
Queen

15/16cm £87.50

SC 5 Special Hyacinths (200) 
50 x Blue Saphire, Delfts Blue, Blue Eyes, Red 
Magic

15/16cm £99.00

SC 8 Darwin Hybrid Tulips (400) 
100 x Bania Luka, Pink Impression, Golden Apel-
doorn, Apeldoorn

10/11cm £68.00

SC 11 Triumph Tulips (400) 
100 x Jimmy, Purple Flag, Apricot Foxx, Ile de 
France

10/11cm £73.00

SC 12 Single Late Tulips (400) 
100 x Queen of The Night, Jumbo Beauty, Happy 
Generation, Blue Aimable

10/11cm £73.00

SC 13 Double Late Tulips (400) 
100 x Abba, Verona, Blue Diamond, Double Beauty 10/11cm £73.00

SC 14 Double Tulips (400) 
100 x Granny Award, Rosy Diamond, Voicemail, 
Uncle Tom

10/11cm £73.00

SC 15 Parrot Tulips (400) 
100 x Blue Parrot, Angel Wings, Rococo, White 
Rebel

10/11cm £82.50

SC 18 Lily Flowering Tulips (400) 
100 x Merlot, Ballerina, Purple Doll, Johan Cruijff 10/11cm £75.00

SC 20 Rockery Tulips (400) 
100 x Quebec, Red Riding Hood, Guiseppi Verdi, 
Calypso

10/11cm £73.00

SC 21 Rockery Tulips (400) 
100 x The First, Fashion, Praestans Paradox, Oracle 10/11cm £73.00

SC 23 Miniture Daffodils (800) 
200 x Minnow, Tete a Tete, Pueblo, Martinette 8/10cm £87.50

SC 24 Miniture Daffodils (400) 
200 x Martinette, Canaliculatus, Sun Disc, Thalia 10/12cm £79.00

SC 25 Miniture Daffodils (400) 
200 x Pipit, Recurvus, Hawera, Pueblo 10/12cm £79.00

SC 26 Daffodils & Narcissi (350) 
Ice Follies, Carlton, Golden Ducat, Fortune, Yellow 
Cheerfulness

12/14cm £67.00

SC 27 Large Flowering Crocus (750) 
6 x 150 in colours and mixed 8/9cm £133.00

SC 30 Alliums (200) 
50 x Christophii, Summer Drummer, Nigrum, 
Purple Sensation

12/14cm £73.00

SC 31 Giant Alliums (60) 
15 x Gladiator, Mount Everest, Giganteum, Magic 18cm+ £82.00

SC 34 Iris Reticulata (900) 
150 x Cantab, Purple Gem, Harmony, Danfordiae, 
Gordon, J S Dijit

5cm+ £91.00

SC 35 Assorted Miscellaneous (1200) 
200 x Chinodoxa, Allium, Anemone Blanda, Pus-
kinia, Iris ret, Ranonculus

5cm+ £91.00

Variety Bulb 
Size

Price per 
1000

Elwesii White 4/5cm £145.00

Flore plena (double
snowdrop) White/green trim 4/5cm £160.00

Ikariae (woronowii) White 4/5cm £120.00

Nivalis (snowdrop) White 4/5cm £170.00

Galanthus Sold in units of 250

Variety Bulb 
Size

Price per 
100

Aflatuense Lilac-purple 12/14cm £32.00

Giganteum Mauve 18/20cm £158.00

Gladiator Purple-lilac 18/20cm £140.00

Globemaster Deep voilet 18/20cm £275.00

Pinball Wizard Purple 18/20cm £260.00

Purple Rain Purple 10/12cm £30.00

Purple Sensation Purple 12/14cm £32.00

Spider Dark Purple 10/12cm £68.00

Variety Bulb 
Size

Price per 
1000

Azureum Sky Blue 4/5cm £100.00

Roseum Pink 5cm+ £59.00

Sphaerocepha Maroon 5/6cm £67.00

Alliums

Prices are subject to change without notice 
All prices are nett & subject to vat

Sold in units of 100

Sold in units of 100
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Miniture Daffodils Units of 250, 500 or 1000

Variety £ per 1000 Order Qty

February Gold £150.00

Canaliculatus £100.00

Jetfire £120.00

Kedron £105.00

Minnow £100.00

Rip van Winkle £110.00

Tete-a-tete (8/10cm) £85.00

Tete-a-tete (10/12cm) £98.00

Daffodfils & Narcissus 25Kg bags

Variety £ per 1000 Order Qty

Birma £37.00

Bridal Crown £43.00

Carlton £37.00

Dutch Master £37.00

Fortune £37.00

Geranium £39.00

King Alfred £37.00

Red Devon £37.00

Sir W. Churchill £43.00

Tamara £37.00

White Cheerfulness £39.00

Yellow Cheerfulness £39.00

Mixed Naturalising £42.00

Hyacinth - Ordinary Units of 100

Variety £ per 100 Order Qty

Anne Marie £44.00

Carnegie £44.00

City of Harlem £44.00

Delft Blue £44.00

Gypsy Queen £44.00

Ostara £44.00

Pink Pearl £44.00

Spendid Cornelia £44.00

Hyacinth- Prepared Units of 100

Variety £ per 100 Order Qty

Anne Marie £46.00

City of Harlem £46.00

Delft Blue £46.00

Jan Bos £46.00

L’Innocence £46.00

Ostara £46.00

Pink Pearl £46.00

Hyacinth - Bedding Units of 100

Variety £ per 100

Bedding Blue £32.00

Bedding Pink £32.00

Bedding Red £32.00

Bedding White £32.00

Bedding Yellow £32.00

Bedding Mixed £32.00

Tulips - Single Early, Darwin, Triumph

Variety £ per 1000

Apeldoorn £110.00

Apricot Beauty £120.00

Attila £110.00

Bellona £100.00

Blue Aimable £135.00

Blushing Apeldoorn £110.00

Cassinii £110.00

City Vancouver £120.00

Cream Flag £120.00

Daydream £120.00

Don Quichotte £115.00

Dordogne £120.00

Flaming Flag £115.00

Ganders Rhapsody £120.00

Gavota £120.00

Grand Perfection £120.00

Innuendo £115.00

Inzell £115.00

Jimmy £115.00

Merry Widow £112.00

Mickey Mouse £115.00

Mistress £112.00

Orange Brillant £110.00

Orange Cassini £110.00

Passionale £115.00

Queen Of Night £115.00

Ronaldo £115.00

Salmon Prince £115.00

Shirley £120.00

Van Eijk £110.00

White Dream £115.00

Yokohama £110.00

Spring Flowering Bulb 
Order Form 2023 BHGS Ltd

Vale Park, Evesham, Worcs, WR11 1GP

Please return your order to:

or email your order to

Prices are subject to change without notice 
and are offered subject to availability

sales@bhgsltd.co.uk

prices shown are nett & subject
 to vat at the current rate



BHGS Ltdemail: sales@bhgsltd.co.uk

Tulips - Rockery Units of 250, 500 or 1000

Variety £ per 1000 Order Qty

Cape Cod £120.00

Fashion £120.00

Hearts Delight £120.00

Johann Strauss £120.00

Pinocchio £120.00

Red Riding Hood £100.00

Red Riding Hood £120.00

Stresa £100.00

Sweetheart £120.00

Mixed £120.00

Crocus - Large Flowered Units of 250

Variety £ per 1000 Order Qty

Blue £135.00

Purple £135.00

Striped £135.00

White £135.00

Yellow £135.00

Mixed £135.00

Account Ref:

Customer Name:

Address

Post Code:

Tel No:

Date:

Showcases Per Showcase

Variety £ per S/C Order Qty

SC1 Prepared Hyacinths (160) £85.00

SC2 Novelty Hyacinths (200) £87.50

SC3 Hyacinths (200) £87.50

SC5 Special Hyacinths (200) £99.00

SC8 Darwin Hybrid Tulips (400) £68.00

SC11 Triumph Hybrid Tulips (400) £73.00

SC12 Single Late Tulips (400) £73.00

SC13 Double Late Tulips (400) £73.00

SC14 Double Tulips (400) £73.00

SC15 Parrot Tulips (400) £82.50

SC18 Lily Flowering Tulips (400) £75.00

SC20 Rockery Tulips (400) £73.00

SC21 Rockery Tulips (400) £73.00

SC23 Miniature Daffodils (800) £87.50

SC24 Miniature Daffodils (400) £79.00

SC25 Miniature Daffodils (400) £79.00

SC26 Daffodils & Narcissi (350) £67.00

SC27 Large Flowered Crocus (750) £133.00

SC30 Allium (200) £73.00

SC31 Giant Alliums (60) £8200

SC34 Iris Reticulata (900) £82.00

SC35 Miscellaneous Bulbs (1200) £91.00

Allium Units of 100

Variety £ per 100 Order Qty

Aflatuense £32.00

Giganteum £158.00

Gladiator £140.00

Globemaster £275.00

Pinball Wizard £260.00

Purple Rain £30.00

Purple Sensation £32.00

Spider £68.00

Variety £ per 1000 Order Qty

Azureum £100.00

Roseum £59.00

Sphaerocepha £67.00

Fritiilia Units of 100, 250 or 1000

Variety £ per 1000 Order Qty

Imperialis Lutea £2550.00

Meleagris 5/6 £99.00

Meleagris 6/7 £128.00

Una Vulpis £73.00

Galanthus Units of 250

Variety £ per 1000 Order Qty
Elwesii £145.00

Flore plena £160.00

Ikariae (woronowii) £120.00

Nivalis (snowdrop) £170.00

Tulips - Double Units of 250, 500 or 1000

Variety £ per 1000 Order Qty

Angelique £140.00

Carlton £140.00

Cream Upstar £140.00

Monsella £140.00

Monte Carlo £140.00

Negrita £140.00

Peach Blossom £140.00

Double Early Mix £140.00

Tulips - Parrot Units of 250, 500 or 1000

Variety £ per 1000 Order Qty

Black Parrot £140.00

Blue Parrot £198.00

Eagle Wings £145.00

Order Entered By: SO NumberOffice Use 
Only:


